2661
3311
3334
550
41
56
897
101

1198

Street

Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike
Cedar St
Dalewood Rd
Knollwood Rd
Main St

Miami Ave
Paris Ln
Willard Ave

Source

Observed
Observed
Observed
Observed
Public
Other
Public
Other
Public
Public

Comp. #

C-25-66
C-25-92
C-25-60
C-25-93
C-25-84
C-25-78
C-25-85
C-25-65
C-25-82
C-25-47

Zoning Enforcement Activity for June 2025

Issue

Wind Wavers

Temporary Ground Signs

A-Frame signs
Wind Wavers

Improper parking of RV's
Unregistered Vehicles
Unregistered Vehicles
Building addition w/no permit
Deck built with no permits
Unregistered Vehicles

lllegal Signs Removed 68

Open

27-May-2025
25-Jun-2025
20-May-2025
27-Jun-2025
23-Jun-2025
09-Jun-2025
23-Jun-2025
21-May-2025
11-Jun-2025
23-Apr-2025

Closed

30-Jun-2025

03-Jun-2025
30-Jun-2025

27-Jun-2025
23-Jun-2025

11-Jun-2025
04-Jun-2025

Notes

NOV sent

NOV sent

NOV sent

NOV sent

NOV sent

NOV sent

car cover over vehicle

NOV sent

deck was existing and redone
NOV sent, Cease & Desist sent
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