

Zoning Enforcement Activity for June 2025

#	Street	Source	Comp. #	Issue	Open	Closed	Notes
2661	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-25-66	Wind Wavers	27-May-2025	30-Jun-2025	NOV sent
3311	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-25-92	Temporary Ground Signs	25-Jun-2025		NOV sent
3334	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-25-60	A-Frame signs	20-May-2025	03-Jun-2025	NOV sent
550	Cedar St	Observed	C-25-93	Wind Wavers	27-Jun-2025	30-Jun-2025	NOV sent
41	Dalewood Rd	Public	C-25-84	Improper parking of RV's	23-Jun-2025		NOV sent
56	Knollwood Rd	Other	C-25-78	Unregistered Vehicles	09-Jun-2025	27-Jun-2025	NOV sent
897	Main St	Public	C-25-85	Unregistered Vehicles	23-Jun-2025	23-Jun-2025	car cover over vehicle
101	Miami Ave	Other	C-25-65	Building addition w/no permit	21-May-2025		NOV sent
6	Paris Ln	Public	C-25-82	Deck built with no permits	11-Jun-2025	11-Jun-2025	deck was existing and redone
1198	Willard Ave	Public	C-25-47	Unregistered Vehicles	23-Apr-2025	04-Jun-2025	NOV sent, Cease & Desist sent

Illegal Signs Removed 68